Consultation status
Reference: 23/01834/DETAIL

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

23/01834/DETAIL

Site address:

2 And 3 College Cottages College Road Hextable Swanley Kent BR8 7LX

Proposal:

Details pursuant to condition 5 (construction management plan) of

21/02824/FUL

Determination date:

28th August 2023

Consultations received

Consultations outstanding

Date printed

Date printed

KCC West Kent Public Rights Of Way 07/07/2023
KCC Highways 07/07/2023
SDC - Environmental Health 07/07/2023
SDC - Tree Officer 07/07/2023

Consultation Status - Correct at 07/07/2023

Expiry date

Expiry date
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023

Reply date

Reply date

Reference: 23/01834/DETAIL

Page 1 of 1




